
Name Phone Number Email Address

Jeff Winget 972-412-6100 jwinget@rowlett.com

Elise Bowers 972-412-6100 ebowers@rowlett.com

Mike Britton 972-412-6100 mbritton@rowlett.com

Michael Schupp 972-412-6100 mschupp@rowlett.com

Jonathan Reaves 972-412-6100 jreaves@rowlett.com

Marvin Gibbs 972-412-6100 magibbs@rowlett.com

John P. Bowers III 972-412-6100 jbowers@rowlett.com
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